HB28 SERIES
P age 1 /8       theecotek.com
Series Spec Sheet
HB28 SERIES
ECONOMICAL AND HIGH-PERFORMANCE LED
ROUND HIGH BAY
CCT + WATTAGE SELECTABLE FEATURES
The HB28 Series LED High Bay is a high-efficiency industrial lighting solution engineered

Warranty 5 years
P age 4 /8                                          6T 1A1
Order code Type Compatible with
HB28-REF-AL Aluminum Reflector HB28-200 / HB28-240 / HB28-300
HB28-SC-SS Stainless Steel Safety Cable HB28-200 / HB28-240 / HB28-300
HB28-SEN-PIR PIR Motion Sensor HB28-200 / HB28-240 / HB28-300
HB28-SEN-HF High-Frequency Microwave Sensor HB28-200 / HB28-240 / HB28-300
HB28-SEN-BT Bluetooth Mesh PIR Sensor HB28-200 / HB28-240 / HB28-300
HB28-SPD-6K 6kV Surge-Protective Device HB28-200 / HB28-240 / HB28-300
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
ACCESSORY APPLICATION NOTES
•	Aluminum reflectors improve glare control and optimize light distribution in high-bay applications
•	Stainless steel safety cable is recommended for installations in public or high-traffic environments
•	Motion and daylight sensors reduce energy consumption and extend fixture service life
•	Sensors are plug-and-play and do not require additional wiring
•	Surge-protective devices are recommended for areas with unstable or industrial power supply
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1
Brand Model
Lutron DVTV-1
Lutron NTFTV-1
Leviton IP710-DL
1 This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions. Each installation being
unique, various factors such as load, common neutrals or other electrical products on the circuit can, in certain instances, cause variance
in system performance. Read and comply to the dimmer installation instructions. Consult dimming system manufacturer for additional
support in operation. Some dimmers may require more than one product for stable operation. Use dimmers designed to work with LED products.
Older dimmers designed for incandescent products may cause erratic operation.
Specifications are based on laboratory testing under controlled conditions. Actual performance may vary depending on installation and operating environment.
Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please contact the manufacturer for current availability and details.
Aluminium reflector
stainless steel safety cable
                   1-pin plug & play sensors
(PIR, High Frequency & Bluetooth® Mesh PIR)
P age 5 /8                                          6T 1A1
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
              MEASUREMENTS
MODEL 200W Model 240W Model 300W Model
Diameter in. (cm) 33.0 cm 38.0 cm 45.0 cm
Height in. (cm) 15.0 cm 16.0 cm 17.5 cm
Net weight (lbs) 4.93 lbs 6.63 lbs 8.73 lbs
HB28-200WS1BT2C1-abcdWSg HB28-240WS1BT2C1-abcdWDg
HB28-300WS1BT2C1-abcdWD
Specifications are based on laboratory testing under controlled conditions. Actual performance may vary depending on installation and operating environment.
Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please contact the manufacturer for current availability and details.
ADVANTAGES
UL cUL DLC certificate.